
Price Guide
General



Professional photography is an 
art the celebrates life and loved 
ones
 
Angela Scott has over 20 years experience 
with portraiture, we adore capturing the 
beauty that is you and your family.  
 
We create beautiful handcrafted art pieces 
that will be treasured by you and your family 
for years to come. 



W H A N A U

I
Family 





G R A D U A T I O N



E X T E N D E D  FA M I LY



C O U P L E S
Bring your 
loved ones

Come visit us at 
our studio



“We have had several 
photoshoots with Angela over 

the past two years and we have 
loved the photos every single 

time.”



$100

$100

$250

$50

$100 

$200 

$220

Studio Session

Viewing Session

On Location

General Booking Fee

Weekend Saturday Fee 

Weekend Sunday Fee

Make up & Hair Session

SESSION PRICEGUIDE



DIGITAL FILE PRICES
You will need to pay for the Photography Session & Viewing session prior
(Sessions: Studio $100 or On Location $250, Viewing & Purchasing: $100) 

Retouched Digital Files

9x6” 
8x12”
11x16”

Each

$295
$495
$595

5 Pack

$795
$995 

$1295

10 Pack

$1495 
$1695 
$2300



PRINTED ART PIECE SIZES

9x6” 
$295

8x12” 
$495

SMALL

SMALL 
WALL

MAGAZINE

You will need to pay prior for the Studio Session - $100 or an ‘On Location’ shoot - $250, and 
Viewing Session - $100 session. Framing additional. Sizes are relevant.

16x20” 
$995

STANDARD
11x16” 
$695

HALLWAY

FEATURE

WALL

24x30” 
$1395

30x40” 
$2495

30x30” 
$1695



Perfect for the wall

3 SERIES
4 SERIES

PRINTED SERIES 5 SERIES

6 SERIES

9 SERIES



F R A M I N G

8x12” 
11x16” 
16x20” 
20x24” 
34x30” 
30x40” 
40x40”

2 Series Frame 
3 Series Frame 
4 Series Frame 
5 Series Frame 
6 Series Frame

Pricing for framing depends on the moulding 
chosen, the use of matt boards or image 
floated, use of glass or laminated without the 
use of glass.

You can do the framing of  your printed images 
yourself, or ask the studio to quote.

The advantage of having the studio frame your 
artpiece/s is that we guarantee the quality, it’s 
all finished and ready to hang. Any issues with 
the frame over the years, the studio will sort a 
reframe at the studio’s cost.

FRAMING

PRICE INDICATIONS

SERIES FRAMING



INFORMATION

LOCATION OF STUDIO 
Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up 
the road from MOTAT.  
       709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

PARKING 
We have 2 car parks, located up the driveway 
right beside the front entrance of the studio. If 
these are taken, parking is available on the street 
after 10 am weekdays or anytime weekends.

CONTACT
09 3606012  |  0272464760
angelascott.co.nz
angelascottphotography
angelascottphotographyltd

ABOUT

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic 
high-quality imagery, always ever-changing 
and keeping up with modern trends tailoring 
sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 
decades experienced. “The experience of being 
photographed by me is always entertaining and 
colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying 
the process and fostering an environment where 
people are comfortable to be themselves.”

If you have any questions please feel free to call or 
email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.Angela Scott


