

Professional photography is an art the celebrates life and loved ones

Angela Scott has over 20 years experience with portraiture, we adore capturing the beauty that is you and your family.

We create beautiful handcrafted art pieces that will be treasured by you and your family for years to come.











# EXTENDED FAMILY





COUPLES

Bring your loved ones











## **SESSION PRICEGUIDE**

Studio Session	\$100
Viewing Session	\$100
On Location	\$250
General Booking Fee	\$50
Weekend Saturday Fee	\$100
Weekend Sunday Fee	\$200
Make up & Hair Session	\$220
	1

## **DIGITAL FILE PRICES**

You will need to pay for the Photography Session & Viewing session prior (Sessions: Studio \$100 or On Location \$250, Viewing & Purchasing: \$100)

# Retouched Digital Files

	Each	5 Pack	10 Pack
9x6"	\$295	\$795	\$1495
8x12"	\$495	\$995	\$1695
11x16"	\$595	\$1295	\$2300



## PRINTED ART PIECE SIZES

You will need to pay prior for the Studio Session - \$100 or an 'On Location' shoot - \$250, and Viewing Session - \$100 session. Framing additional. Sizes are relevant.



**SMALL 9x6"** \$295



**STANDARD 11x16"**\$695



**MAGAZINE** 8x12" \$495



**SMALL WALL 16x20"**\$995



**24x30**" \$1395



**WALL 30x30"**\$1695



**FEATURE** 

**30x40**" \$2495

## **PRINTED SERIES**

# Perfect for the wall

**3 SERIES** 



### 4 SERIES



#### **5 SERIES**



#### **6 SERIES**



#### 9 SERIES





#### **PRICE INDICATIONS**

Pricing for framing depends on the moulding chosen, the use of matt boards or image floated, use of glass or laminated without the use of glass.

You can do the framing of your printed images yourself, or ask the studio to quote.

The advantage of having the studio frame your artpiece/s is that we guarantee the quality, it's all finished and ready to hang. Any issues with the frame over the years, the studio will sort a reframe at the studio's cost.

FRAMING	SERIES FRAMIN
8x12"	2 Series Frame
11x16"	3 Series Frame
16x20"	4 Series Frame
20x24"	5 Series Frame
34x30"	6 Series Frame
30x40"	

40x40"



## **INFORMATION**

#### **LOCATION OF STUDIO**

Our studio is an inner-city home, based just up the road from MOTAT.

709a Great North Road, Grey Lynn.

#### **PARKING**

We have 2 car parks, located up the driveway right beside the front entrance of the studio. If these are taken, parking is available on the street after 10 am weekdays or anytime weekends.

#### CONTACT

09 3606012 | 0272464760

angelascott.co.nz

angelascottphotography

**f** angelascottphotographyltd





### **ABOUT**



Angela Scott

Angela is a talented stylist, producing artistic high-quality imagery, always ever-changing and keeping up with modern trends tailoring sessions to customers tastes, and is now 2 decades experienced. "The experience of being photographed by me is always entertaining and colourful. I really love seeing people enjoying the process and fostering an environment where people are comfortable to be themselves."

If you have any questions please feel free to call or email Angela at angela@angelascott.co.nz.